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LEAGUE FINISHED 2nd OF 11 TEAMS, LOST TO POOLE IN THE PLAY OFF FINAL
K.O.CUP LOST TO EDINBURGH IN THE SEMI FINALS
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Data Source - Speedway Star / Programmes / Speedway Researcher

VENUE | ST.BONIFACE ARENA ' COMPETITION | [LEAGUE

PLYMOUTH |00 || 00 | |cLASGOW | DATE: 18/05/2021
RESULT: POSTPONED AGREGATE SCORE
HOME TEAM

AWAY TEAM
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VENUE ‘ ‘ASHFIELD STADIUM

' COMPETITION | LEAGUE

GLASGOW || 430 | 230 | KENT | DATE: 21/05/2021
RESULT: - HOME WIN \ AGREGATE SCORE
HOME TEAM \

No. RIDER | L 2 (3 4 5 6 7 8 R PTS BP TPTS|FM PM

| 1 (COOK, Craig || IEN N N R A TR TR R N

| 2 INICOL, Broc || LT 2 L a0 1ol [ 70 ][]

3 osiReas.Umen | [z sl e le [0

"4 seDewAN, usin | Tallo 2z [ [ [ [ Jlallse [w (sl [

|5 WELLS, Ricky || laflz (R [ 0 | L [ [s [ s [l20/[ 80 [ []

| 6 | JENSEN, Sam || JEN 2 [ L e Tl oo [0 ) []

| 7 | SMITH, Jack | | e o b e flso [0 [ 40 | ][]
AWAY TEAM

No.. | RIDER | L [20 (3 4 & 6 7 (& R PTS BP [TPTS FM| PM

| 1| NICHOLLS, Scott || N T 0 O T A L B so | [ [

| 2| HURRY, Paul | RR | N oo | [ [J

| 3| STARKE, Paul || LF] A O 00 O I T B I

| 4 | BACON, Tom || 0 O S T X A BRI g N

| 5 | HEEPS, Cameron || N | I so | [J [

| 6 | MORLEY, Ben || L3 fleafo /R IR 0 [ [[s] 40 [Joo [ 40 | [] L[]

| 7 | MULFORD, Jake | | N N O S L B so | [ [
Ht. | 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced Timel H A | H | A Other:
| 1 JENSEN, s | INICHOLLS, s COOK, C \ BACON, T | F | 40 | 20 | 40 | 20 | |
| 2 [MORLEY, B | UENSEN, s MULFORD, J \ SMITH, J [FlExe]| [ 20 | 40 [ 60 | 60 | |
| 3 [SEDGMAN,J | |OSTERGAARD, U MORLEY, B \ STARKE, P | F ] [ 50 | 10 [ 120 | 70 | |
|4 |wELLS,R | HEEPs,C SMITH, J | MULFORD,J [ [ 40 | 20 [ 150 [ 90 | |
| 5 |NICHOLLS, s |  |oSTERGAARD, U STARKE, P | sEDGMAN,J [ [ 20 | 40 [ 170 | 130 | |
| 6 |cook,c |  HEeps,c NICOL, B \ MORLEY, B [ | 40 | 20 | 2100 | 150 | |
| 7 BENSEN, s | WELLS,R STARKE, P \ MULFORD, J [ | 50 | 10 | 260 | 160 | |
' & |NicoL,B | smITH,J MULFORD, J \ MORLEY, B | Ret || | 50 | 10 | 310 | 170 | |
| 9 |0STERGAARD, U |  [SEDGMAN,J HEEPS, C \ NICHOLLS, S | Ret || | 50 | 10 [ 360 [ 180 | |
10 |COOK, C | INicoL B STARKE, P \ MORLEY, B | Ret || | 50 | 10 [ 410 | 190 | |
11 |NICHOLLS, S | JENSEN,S MULFORD, J | WELLSR | Ret || | 20 | 40 | 430 | 230 | |
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VENUE | ASHFIELD STADIUM

' [COMPETITION |LEAGUE

GLASGOW | 520 || 380 POOLE | DATE: | | 04/06/2021
RESULT: ~ HOME WIN \ AGREGATE SCORE
HOME TEAM \

No. | RIDER | L [20 (3 4 s & 7 (& R PTS BP [TPTS FM| PM

| 1| COOK, Craig || 3] EENIENI N A 150 ]

| 2| NICOL, Broc || L dlolfa il 0 0 [ e[ s0 [[oo][ 50 [ []

| 3| OSTERGAARD, Utrich || N RET | I & ] [

4| EDGuAN, Jusin | (v ] 0 L0 [ [

|5 | WELLS, Ricky || Lo (RO JC I I e ] 2 0 O

| 6 | JENSEN, Sam | | 3] 3ol [ L s [[ 10 [lool[ 20 ] [

| 7| [SMITH, Jack | | o] (oL JL I [ J[ 4] so | [ [
AWAY TEAM

No.. | RIDER | & [ R PTS BP [TPTS|FM PM

| 1 | SCHLEN, Roy R Y N | B oo [T [

| 2 | KELEHER, Zane | | Lz ]lo [ fo il [ 10 J[ J[4] so [ [

| 3| WORRALL, Steven | | L3 flz o [oila 2z [[ |[s] wo [ [

| 4 | INIELSEN, Stefan | | Lo e fo [ 0 0 L [ J[s [ 20 [loo/[ 20 [] []

|5 | KING, Danel | | Lo e 22 e[ ([ 7 1o 10/[10 [] []

| 6 | COOK Ben || Lzl o (2 (2|l [ |[e [ s |30 [uo [] []

| 7| HUME, Danyon | | fwe e fo fa 0 0 0 L[4[ se [0/ a0 [ []
Ht. 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced Timel H A | H A [Other:
| 1 [cook, c | KELEHERZ NICOL, B \ KING, D \ \ | 40 | 20 | 40 | 20 [SCHLEIN,Rory [ nj
| 2 JENSEN, s | lcook,B HUME, D [ smITH \ \ [ 30 [ 30 | 70 | 50 | |
| 3 JWORRALL, s |  |osTERGAARD, U SEDGMAN, J | NIELSEN, st \ \ | 30 30 [ 100 | 80 | |
| 4 |kiNG, D | smiTH,J HUME, D \ WELLS, R \ \ | 20 | 40 | 120 | 120 | |
| 5 |OSTERGAARD, U | WORRALL, S SEDGMAN, J \ KELEHER, Z \ \ | 40 | 20 | 160 | 140 | |
| 6 Jcook, c | KNG, D COOK, B | NicoLB \ \ [ 30 30 [ 190 170 | |
| 7 PENSEN, s |  WELLSR NIELSEN, St | WORRALL, S \ | 587 | 50 | 10 | 240 | 180 | |
8 |NicOL, B | smITH,J KELEHER, Z | HUME D \ | 595 [ 50 [ 10 | 200 | 100 | |
| 9 |kiNG, D | OSTERGAARD, U SEDGMAN, J \ COOK, B \ | 589 | 30 | 30 | 320 | 220 | |
10 |cooK, C |  kiNG,D NICOL, B \ WORRALL, S | | 587 | 40 | 20 | 360 | 240 | |
11 PENSEN, S | lcook,B WELLS, R \ KELEHER, Z \ | 591 [ 40 [ 20 [ 400 | 260 | |
12 |WORRALL, S | [cook, B OSTERGAARD, U \ SMITH, J \ | 596 | 10 | 50 [ 410 | 310 | |
13 [cook, ¢ | kinG, D COOK, B | WELLSR | Ret | 585 | 30 = 30 | 440 | 340 | |
14 |JENSEN, S |  [SEDGMAN,J HUME, D \ NIELSEN, St \ \ | 50 | 10 | 490 | 350 | |
15 |cOOK, C | WORRALL,S KING, D | JENSEN,S | | 588 | 30 | 30 | 520 | 380 | |
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VENUE = CENTRAL PARK

' [COMPETITION |LEAGUE

KENT | 390 || 510 ||GLASGOW | DATE: | | 08/06/2021
RESULT: - AWAY WIN \ AGREGATE SCORE
HOME TEAM \

Mo  RDER 1 2 Ja & s 6 7 (& R pis ee [TeTS| M Pu

1 eHoLLS, Scot | [z sl a2l sl [ 7] 10| oo [0 [] []

| 2| HURRY, Paul || e[z o [ [rR[o ][ [ [ |l5] w0 ] O

| 3| STARKE, Paul || {EN 1o fo L f[e [ s0 [0 [ []

| 4| BACON, Tom | | L llz2fofloflol [ [ [[s5][s0 [[oo][ 50 [] []

|5 | HEEPS, Cameron | RR I T I JE I JE T ] L0 OO

| 6 | MORLEY, Ben | | L2 faffr[ale 2l [ Jle|[ 70 [[oo][ 70 [ [J

7 cikes, bane = L A ERESlS

| 8 MULFORD, Jake S| | A A | L0 [ [
AWAY TEAM

Mo, RDER 1 2 (3 & s 6 7 (& R pis ee (TS| M Pu

"1 coox,cra | [lfolfa (a[w] 1 [ J[s| s (10 [s0] [ [J

2 oL e | (5] =2 | s [me (20 [mo [ [

3 osieReas,nen | z] 2 [ lalle oo w [0 [

4 seoowaN, ustn | [0 a0 [ lalle (0 e0 [0 [

5 wels,mey | z] L L allae e lw O O

6 aensen,sam | Tallo o sz v 1 |7 1o 20 20 [0 [J

7 s Cwemeo e 1 Lo O [
Ht.ﬂ 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A ]Other:
|1 |nicoL, B | INICHoLLS, s COOK, C | HURRY,P [FExc| 504 [ 20 40 | 20 | 40 | |
| 2 JENSEN, s |  IMORLEY,B GILKES, D [ smITH [FExc]| [ 30 [ 30 [ 50 [ 70 | |
| 3 [BAcoN, T |  |oSTERGAARD, U STARKE, P | SEDGMAN,J \ | 5727 | 40 | 20 | 90 | 90 | |
| 4 |NIcHOLLS, S | WELLS,R MORLEY, B | JENSEN,S |15m || 568 | 40 | 20 | 130 | 110 | |
| 5 |NicoL, B |  BACONT STARKE, P | cook.c |15m | 581 [ 30 | 30 | 160 | 140 | |
| 6 |NICHOLLS, s | HURRY,P WELLS, R | JENSEN, S \ | 586 | 50 | 10 | 210 | 150 | |
7 |SEDGMAN, J | [sTARKEP OSTERGAARD, U |  MORLEY,B | Ret | 576 | 20 | 40 | 230 | 190 | |
| & [PENSEN,S | NicoLB MORLEY, B \ HURRY, P \ | 575 | 10 | 50 | 240 | 240 | |
| 9 |WELLS,R | UENSEN, s STARKE, P \ BACON, T \ | 586 | 10 | 50 | 250 | 290 | |
10 NICHOLLS, s | |OSTERGAARD, U SEDGMAN, J \ HURRY, P [Ret || 581 [ 30 | 30 | 280 | 320 | |
11 |cook, ¢ | INicoL,B MORLEY, B \ BACON, T \ | s81 | 10 | 50 | 200 | 370 | |
12 |NICHOLLS, S | |osTERGAARD, U JENSEN, S | sTARKE P \ | 578 | 30 | 30 | 320 | 400 | |
13 |COOK, C | |NIcHOLLS, s WELLS, R | HURRY,P \ | 577 [ 20 [ 40 | 340 | 440 | |
14 [SEDGMAN, J |  MORLEY,B JENSEN, S | BACON,T \ | 588 | 20 [ 40 | 360 | 480 | |
15 |NICHOLLS, S | |nicoL.B COOK, C | STARKEP \ | 581 [ 30 [ 30 | 300 | 510 | |
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VENUE = PERR BARR (2)

' [COMPETITION |LEAGUE

BIRMINGHAM | 420 || 480 | |GLASGOW | DATE: | | 09/06/2021
RESULT: - AWAY WIN \ AGREGATE SCORE
HOME TEAM \

No. | RIDER | L [20 (3 4 s & 7 (& R PTS BP [TPTS FM| PM

| 1| HARRIS, Chris || = 2o L s w ] O

2 cmomumRvaewn R | | o Lo [ [

| 3| SHANES, James || {EN IENETN ™0 0

| 4| MORRIS, Ashley | | loflz o o F [ J[s ] 20 [[o0 [ 20  [] []

|5 | RISS, Erik || 3] IENENEN 50 ] [

6 CasTAGNA, Paco | (2] z (o] (1ls] [ I Ils] (s [0 [

| 7 | THOMAS, Jack | | laflofs [o 0 [ [l [ [4 [ e [00/[860 [ []
AWAY TEAM

Mo RDER & (R P15 oe [TeTS M AW

"1 coox,cra | =] T 17 [ (5[ me o0 (@] [] [J

2 oL e | Tolfo 2 (o[ [ [ [ J[al 2 [0 [2 ][ [J

3 osieReas, e | [z R [ | o [ O

"4 seoowaN, wstn | Talls 0 (2 [ [ [ J[al e [0 [s0 ][] [J

5 wes,mewy | T2 o 1 [ falle a0 e [ [

o aensen,sam | Tol[o (s (s (v [ [ J[s] m [w (s8]0 [

7 KNS, dortan | [ | [ [ 5o O O
Ht. 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced Timel H A | H A [Other:
| 1 [cook, c | CASTAGNA, P HARRIS, Chris \ NICOL, B \ L 602 | 30 30 [ 30 | 30 | \
| 2 [THOMaAS, J | [cASTAGNA P JENKINS, J | JENSEN,S \ | 603 [ 50 [ 10 | 80 | 40 | [
| 3 |SEDGMAN, J |  |osTERGAARD, U SHANES, J | MORRIS, A \ [ 601 | 10 | 50 | 90 | 90 | [
| 4 [Riss,E | WELLS,R JENKINS, J \ THOMAS, J \ | 608 | 30 @ 30 | 120 | 120 | \
| 5 |cook, c | MORRIS, A SHANES, J \ NICOL, B \ L 601 | 30 30 | 150 | 150 | \
| 6 WELLS,R | HARRIS, Chris SHANES, J | JENSEN,S \ [ 601 | 30 30 | 180 180 | [
| 7 [SEDGMAN, J | RIss,E OSTERGAARD, U | CASTAGNA P \ L 607 [ 20 [ 40 | 200 | 220 | [
' 8 [THOMAS, J | INicoL,B JENKINS, J \ MORRIS, A \ | 618 [ 30 [ 30 | 230 | 250 | [
| 9 PENSEN, S | WELLS,R SHANES, J \ MORRIS, A \ L 601 | 10 | 50 | 240 | 300 | \
10 [OSTERGAARD, U |  RISS,E HARRIS, Chris \ SEDGMAN, J \ | 605 | 30 | 30 | 270 | 330 | \
11 [RISS, E | lcook,.c CASTAGNA, P \ NICOL, B \ [ 601 | 40 | 20 [ 310 | 350 | \
12 JENSEN, S | |OSTERGAARD, U SHANES, J \ THOMAS, J \ \ | 10 | 50 [ 320 | 400 | \
13 [RISS, E | HARRIS, chris COOK, C \ WELLS, R \ [ 609 | 50 | 10 [ 370 | 410 | \
14 |CASTAGNA, P |  [SEDGMAN,J JENSEN, S \ MORRIS, A | F | 609 | 30 30 | 400 | 440 | |
15 |cOOK, C | [RissE OSTERGAARD, U \ HARRIS, Chris | L eL2 | 20 | 40 | 420 | 480 | |
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VENUE | ASHFIELD STADIUM

' [COMPETITION |LEAGUE

GLASGOW | 520 | 380 | REDCAR | DATE: | | 11/06/2021,
RESULT: ~ HOME WIN \ AGREGATE SCORE
HOME TEAM \

No. | RIDER | L [20 (3 4 s & 7 (& R PTS BP [TPTS FM| PM

| 1| COOK, Craig || 3] EEREN N uo | ] [

2 oL onc | | B2 v o I[s (s a0 [uel [] [

| 3| OSTERGAARD, Utrich || N e JC I I e ] & ] [

4| EDGuAN, Jusin | o] o oz | I a4 (O O

|5 | WELLS, Ricky || L3 fls oo 1 L 4] 0o ] [

6 sensEN,Sam | 3] 0 [ [ Cwe [ [

7 v, Danyon | o o [ [alla e [ [
AWAY TEAM

Mo RDER & (R P15 oe [TeTS M AW

"1 WRIGHT, Crares | [Em sz 21 [ e[| o0 (10 [] [

2 STEWART, oraa [ o o [ oo O [

1 aen, e | 5] sz vl [ [e][ue 10 (w0 [] [J

4 Rowe, Anders | Tol[x 0 (o (1 [ [ J[s| 2 (o0 [2 | [] [J

5 eamiorTmenen | (= v [ (el =0 e [ [J

6 SaRaEANT, James | [ fo 1 (2 (v " [ J[s] a0 (20 [s0] [0 [

7 KNS, dortan | [ o o o [ o [ 20 0 O
Ht. 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced Timel H A | H A [Other:
| 1 [cook, c | NicoL,B WRIGHT, C \ ROWE, An \ | 567 | 50 10 | 50 | 10 | \
| 2 JENSEN, s | BENKINS,J SARJEANT, J \ HUME, D \ | 569 | 30 [ 30 | 80 | 40 | [
| 3 JALLEN,J |  |oSTERGAARD, U ROWE, An | sEDGMAN,J \ | 583 [ 20 [ 40 | 100 | 80 | [
| 4 |WELLS,R | HumE,D JENKINS, J \ PALM TOFT, M |Ret || 582 | 50 | 10 | 150 | 90 | \
| 5 WRIGHT, C | OSTERGAARD, U ALLEN, J \ SEDGMAN, J \ | 587 | 20 | 40 | 170 | 130 | \
| 6 Jcook, c | |nicoL,B PALM TOFT, M | SARIEANT,J \ | 576 | 50 | 10 | 220 | 140 | [
| 7 WELLS,R | JENSEN,S ALLEN, J | ROWE, An \ | 587 | 50 | 10 | 270 | 150 | [
8 |NicOL, B | |HumE, D SARJEANT, J | JENKINS,J \ | 589 [ 50 [ 10 | 320 | 160 | [
| 9 WRIGHT, C | PALMTOFT, M OSTERGAARD, U \ SEDGMAN, J \ | 593 | 10 | 50 | 330 | 210 | \
10 |ALLEN,J | lcook,c NICOL, B \ ROWE, An | | 591 | 30 | 30 | 360 | 240 | \
11 WRIGHT, C | DENSEN, s SARJEANT, J \ WELLS, R \ | 585 | 20 | 40 [ 380 | 280 | \
12 [OSTERGAARD, U | ALLENJ SARJEANT, J \ HUME, D \ | 595 | 30 | 30 [ 410 | 310 | \
13 [co0K, C | WRIGHT,C PALM TOFT, M \ WELLS, R \ | 500 | 30 | 30 [ 440 | 340 | \
14 |JENSEN, S |  [SEDGMAN,J ROWE, An | SARJEANT,J | Ret | 506 | 50 @ 10 | 490 | 350 | |
15 |cOOK, C | WRIGHT,C ALLEN, J \ NICOL, B | | 588 | 30 | 30 | 520 | 380 | |
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VENUE = SOUTH TEES MOTORSPORTS | COMPETITION | LEAGUE

REDCAR | 470 || 430 ||GLASGOW | DATE: | | 13/06/2021,
RESULT: ~ HOME WIN \ AGREGATE SCORE
HOME TEAM \

Mo  RDER 1 2 Ja & s 6 7 (& R pis ee [TeTS| M Pu

1| wRiGHT, Chares | 2] s vz 0 el w0z [10 [] []

| 2| STEWART, Jordan | RR | A O O L0 OO

o AN ke | = z 2 3 | e o] w0 |10 [] []

| 4 | ROWE, Anders | | laflo e ife L[4 50 [[oo 50 | [] []

|5 | PALMTOFT, Micheal || N EN N | | BN w ] O

6 samamaNT, ames | [Rilz ollzl | | [ la (s [ [

7 N, dortan | [ ll2 0 (o 10 | s EalalE
AWAY TEAM

No.. | RIDER | & [ R PTS BP [TPTS|FM PM

|1 (COOK, Craig | | JEN 0 L s [ uo ] uwo [ [

| 2 INICOL, Broc || o] [NE | N | I eo [ [

| 3 | lOSTERGAARD, Ulrich | ] 2] (3 o " 1L 1 1l s] o0 | [ [

| 4 | SEDGMAN, Justn || Lo ffexfo [af |0 JL J[ J[4a [ 20 [Too/[ 20 [] []

|5 WELLS, Ricky || JEN Lo JL JL I I J[a] oo [ [

| 6 | JENSEN, Sam || la e fo a0 L [ [4a [ s0 [l20/[ 60  [] []

| 7| FFLINT, Leon | | S NI | B | 7o | [ [
Ht. 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced Timel H A | H A [Other:
| 1 [cook, c | WRIGHT,C JENKINS, J \ NICOL, B \ | 550 [ 30 30 [ 30 | 30 | \
| 2 JENSEN, s | FunT,L JENKINS, J | SARIEANT,J |Ret || 558 | 1.0 50 | 40 | 80 | [
| 3 JALLEN,J |  |oSTERGAARD, U ROWE, An | sEDGMAN,J \ | 555 [ 40 [ 20 | 80 | 100 | [
| 4 |WELLS,R | PALMTOFT, M FLINT, L \ JENKINS, J \ | 556 | 20 | 40 | 100 | 140 | \
| 5 |ALLEN,J | lcook,.c NICOL, B \ ROWE, An \ | 541 | 30 | 30 | 130 | 170 | \
| 6 WRIGHT, C | MWELLS,R JENSEN, S | ALLENJ [FExc| 549 [ 30 30 | 160 | 200 | [
| 7 |oSTERGAARD, U | [SARJEANT,J PALM TOFT, M | sEDGMAN,J [FiExc| 558 | 30 | 30 | 190 | 230 | [
8 |NnicoL, B | FUNTL ROWE, An | JENKINS,J \ | 563 | 10 | 50 | 200 | 280 | [
| 9 WRIGHT, C | ALLEN,J WELLS, R \ JENSEN, S \ | 580 | 50 10 | 250 | 290 | \
10 [WRIGHT, C |  |OSTERGAARD, U JENKINS, J \ SEDGMAN, J \ | 559 | 40 | 20 | 200 | 310 | \
11 [PALM TOFT, M | lcook,.c NICOL, B \ SARJEANT, J \ | 553 | 30 | 30 [ 320 | 340 | \
12 [OSTERGAARD, U | ALLENJ JENSEN, S \ JENKINS, J \ [ 563 | 20 | 40 [ 340 | 380 | \
13 [co0K, C | PALMTOFT, M WRIGHT, C \ WELLS, R \ | 558 | 30 | 30 | 370 | 410 | \
14 |ROWE, An | [SARIEANT,J SEDGMAN, J \ FLINT, L | Ret | 566 | 50 = 10 | 420 | 420 | |
15 |ALLEN, J | WRIGHT,C COOK, C | OSTERGAARD, U | | 566 | 50 | 10 | 470 | 430 | |

Page 7 24/03/2022



DATE 19/06/2021 VENUE: ASHFIELD STADIUM

COMPETITION: GRAND PRIX QUALIFYING ROUND

NR NAME OTHER 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 R PTS R/OPOSN
1 KERR, Lewis KING'S LYNN - ENGLAND 3/2]0 1 o 5 60 0 11
2 |GORET. Steven - FRANCE 0 0 R 0 R \ 51 00 o 16
3 NICOL, Broc WOLVERHAMPTON - U.S.A. 1 0 1 0 1 5, 30 0 13
4 WILSON-DEAN, Bradley |- NEW ZEALAND INJURE | T | EX \ 2 00 0 18
5 WRIGHT, Charles BELLE VUE - ENGLAND 1 EX 2 2 2 5 70 0 10
6 BECKER, Luke WOLVERHAMPTON - U.S.A. 2 2212 55 90 0 8
7 KLINDT, Nicolai - DENMARK 3|1 '3 2 5 120 0 3
8 AARNIO, Tero - FINLAND INJURE | 0 | EX 2 00 0 17
9 MUSIELAK, Tobiasz - POLAND 3[3[3][3]3 5 150 o] 1
10 RISS, Erik - GERMANY 03211 51 70 0 9
11 HOLDER, Chris - AUSTRALIA 2 [3]3]2]3 5 130 o] 2
12 BEWLEY, Dan BELLE VUE - ENGLAND 1 [2[3[2]3 5 110 3 4
13 RUML, Max -USA. Fl1/1 1 o 5, 30 0 14
14 FREDRIKSEN, Lasse - NORWAY 1 [1]ofo]1 ] 5 30 0 12
15 JENSEN, Rasmus - DENMARK 312 1 2 3 5 110 2 5
16 LIDSEY, Jaimon - AUSTRALIA 2 3]1]3]1 \ 5 100 o 6
17 BRENNAN, Tom EASTBOURNE - ENGLAND |S/IR 2 2 3 2 4 90 0 7
18 KEMP, Drew - SIR 1[ofo]o | 4 10 o0 15

Re-RIKERR, Lewis H BRENNAN, Tom | NICOL, Broc \ GORET. Steven | \ | WILSON-DEAN Exc T
2 |KLINDT, Nicolai | BECKER, Luke | WRIGHT, Charles AARNIO, Tero | | 56.2 |

3 |MUSIELAK, Tobia | HOLDER, Chris | BEWLEY,Dan RISS, Erik | \ \

4 |JENSEN, Rasmus | LIDSEY, Jaimon | FREDRIKSEN, Las | RUML, Max F [ 57.2 ]

Re-RIMUSIELAK, Tobia | KERR, Lewis \ RUML, Max | WRIGHT, Charles [Exc | ]

6 [RISS, Erik H BECKER, Luke | FREDRIKSEN, Las | (GORET. Steven | | 585 |

7 HOLDER, Chris | JENSEN, Rasmus | KLINDT, Nicolai INICOL, Broc | | 58.8 |

Re-RILIDSEY, Jaimon | BEWLEY,Dan | KEMP, Drew \ AARNIO, Tero  |F/Exc | 57.8 | WILSON-DEAN F/Ns
9 |HOLDER, Chris | BECKER, Luke | LIDSEY, Jaimon KERR, Lewis | | 57.2 |

10 |BEWLEY,Dan | WRIGHT, Charles | JENSEN, Rasmus | GORET. Steven |[Ret | 57.5 |

11 [MUSIELAK, Tobia | BRENNAN, Tom | NICOL, Broc \ FREDRIKSEN, La | \ \

12 |KLINDT, Nicolai | RISS, Erik \ RUML, Max \ [KEMP, Drew | | 59.3 |

13 KLINDT, Nicolai | BEWLEY, Dan | KERR, Lewis | [FREDRIKSEN, La | 583 |

14 |BRENNAN, Tom | HOLDER, Chris | RUML, Max | (GORET. Steven | 1593 |

15 LIDSEY, Jaimon | WRIGHT, Charles | RISS, Erik | INICOL, Broc | 587 |

16 |MUSIELAK, Tobia | JENSEN, Rasmus | BECKER, Luke [KEMP, Drew | \ \

17 |JENSEN, Rasmus | BRENNAN, Tom | RISS, Erik \ KERR, Lewis | | 59.3 |

18 |MUSIELAK, Tobia | KLINDT, Nicolai | LIDSEY, Jaimon | GORET. Steven  [Ret | ]

19 BEWLEY,Dan | BECKER, Luke | NICOL, Broc | RUML, Max | | 595 |

20 |HOLDER, Chris | WRIGHT, Charles | FREDRIKSEN, Las | KEMP, Drew | \ [

| |

21 BEWLEY,Dan |

JENSEN, Rasmus

\ ' RUN-OFF FOR LAST

QUALFYING PLACE




VENUE = NORMANBY ROAD

' [COMPETITION |LEAGUE

SCUNTHORPE | 510 || 390 ||GLASGOW | DATE: | | 20/06/2021
RESULT: ~ HOME WIN \ AGREGATE SCORE
HOME TEAM \

Mo  RDER 1 2 Ja & s 6 7 (& R pis ee [TeTS| M Pu

1 A, ke CGuest o 2z sl I [ (190 [ ]

2 LawgeRT, Simon | | = s s s mol w0 (20 [] []

| 3| PUPER, Theo || SIS I L o | ]

| 4| AARNIO, Tero | RR Lo P T T e [ [ee [loof [ 00 | ] ]

| 5 | JORGENSEN, Thomas || l2]lol3 13 13 2 [ [[s] Lwo O

| 6| MacDONALD, Josh | | 3] T N B T T TN R TR o

7 AL, Joen | [allr 0 o [ [ Jlall2 (w [ [] [
AWAY TEAM

No.. | RIDER | & [ R PTS BP [TPTS|FM PM

|1 (COOK, Craig | | JEN o L JL 0L I e v TToof [ 70 | [ [

| 2 | SEDGMAN, Justn || [z ] [RE | N | I so [ [

| 3| WELLS, Ricky || o] a1l L [ s o o[ e0 [ []

| 4 INICOL, Broc || lz2fls fo o L [ [4 [ s0 oo/ [s0o [] []

|5 | OSTERGAARD, Ulrich || N [ N | I | so [ [

| 6 | JENSEN, Sam || Lz flo 2z (o o JL [ |[s [ s0 [loo/[s0o [] []

| 7| [SMITH, Jack | | o Jlo [+ [ 0 JL JC JC 0= ] 20 | [] [
Ht. 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced Timel H A | H A [Other:
| 1 [cook, c |  SEDGMAN,J LAMBERT, S \ ALLEN, J \ L 611 | 10 | 50 | 10 | 50 | \
| 2 [MacDONALD, J | DBENSEN,S PALIN, J [ smITH \ L 607 | 40 [ 20 | 50 | 70 | [
| 3 |LAMBERT, S | |nicoL,B PIJPER, T | WELLS,R \ [ 601 | 40 | 20 | 90 | 90 | [
| 4 |OSTERGAARD, U | JORGENSEN, T PALIN, J \ SMITH, J \ | 592 | 30 | 30 | 120 | 120 | \
| 5 |ALLEN,J | lcook,.c SEDGMAN, J \ PIPER, T \ | 581 | 30 30 | 150 | 150 | \
| 6 |0STERGAARD, U | ALLEN,J LAMBERT, S | JENSEN,S \ | 594 | 30 30 | 180 180 | [
7 |nicoL, B | MELLSR MacDONALD, J | JORGENSEN, T \ | s82 [ 10 [ 50 | 100 | 230 | [
| 8 [LAMBERT, S |  [sEDGMAN,J SMITH, J | PALINJ \ | 504 [ 30 [ 30 | 220 | 260 | [
| 9 PORGENSEN, T | UENSEN, s OSTERGAARD, U \ PIPER, T |Exc || 592 | 30 | 30 | 250 | 200 | \
10 |LAMBERT, s | ALLEN,J WELLS, R \ NICOL, B | \ | 50 | 10 | 300 | 300 | \
11 |JORGENSEN, T | lcook,c SEDGMAN, J | PALINJ \ | 593 | 30 [ 30 | 330 | 330 | \
12 |WELLS, R | MacDONALD, J PIIPER, T | JENSENS \ | 606 | 30 [ 30 | 360 | 360 | \
13 JORGENSEN, T | ALLENJ OSTERGAARD, U \ COOK, C \ | 606 | 50 | 10 | 410 | 370 | \
14 |MacDONALD, J |  PUPER T JENSEN, S \ NICOL, B \ | 501 | 50 | 10 | 460 | 380 | |
15 |ALLEN, J | JORGENSEN, T WELLS, R | SEDGMAN,J | L 601 | 50 | 10 | 500 | 300 | |
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VENUE | ASHFIELD STADIUM

' [COMPETITION |LEAGUE

GLASGOW || 500 || 400  EASTBOURNE | DATE: | | 25/06/2021
RESULT: ~ RESULT VOID \ AGREGATE SCORE
HOME TEAM \

Mo  RDER 1 2 Ja & s 6 7 (& R pis ee [TeTS| M Pu

1| ook, crag | [z s ls 1 I [ sl s0 | 10 [m0] ] []

| 2| SEDGMAN, Justin || 3] ‘z o s w ] O

| 3| WELLS, Ricky || N T O S R L N so [ [

4 wicoL s | (v 1 2 v J[4] s ] 20 [0 [ [

| 5 | [OSTERGAARD, Urrich | | 2] Ca 0 0 I I e ] °0 ] []

| 6 | JENSEN, Sam | | 3] 32 [ [ L [s [0 [0l [ 120 ] [

7 s ama | Collw (o[ [ [ [ [ Jlallw [w[2][ [
AWAY TEAM

No.. | RIDER | & [ R PTS BP [TPTS|FM PM

| 1| KENNETT, Edward | | (o J e fo J[o [ JL JL_JL J[4] so [ [

| 2 | BRENNAN, Tom | | 1] [ N | B | so | [] [

|3 INEWMAN, Kyle | | loflo M o0 [ JL [ [s [ o0 [foo/[ 00 [] []

| 4 KERR, Lewis | | N el 0 [ s [0 o [uo [ []

|5 | LAWSON, Richard | | N 2 22 [ Jle] iso [ [

| 6 | EDWARDS, Jason | | fwflofo 0 0 L [s [ a0 [0/ 20  [] []

| 7 | KNIGHT, Jake | | Lz flofa o iR T J[ |[s] so | [] [
Ht. 1st: | 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced Timel H A | H | A [other
| 1 [SEDGMAN,J | lcook,.c BRENNAN, T \ KENNETT, E \ | 580 | 50 10 | 50 | 10 | \
| 2 JENSEN, s | KNIGHT, 3 EDWARDS, Ja [ smITH \ | 570 [ 30 [ 30 | 80 | 40 | [
3 |KERR, L |  WELLS,R NICOL, B | NEWMAN, K \ | 575 | 30 | 30 | 110 70 | [
| 4 |LAwsoN, R | OSTERGAARD, U SMITH, J \ KNIGHT, J \ \ | 30 | 30 | 140 | 100 | \
